MONTANA ROC

SUM

I'T

=019
Parntering for Progress

AGENDA

1535 Liberty Lane-Conference Room

11:30 am
12:00 pm

12:30

1:45

2:00
3:30
3:45-5:30
5:30

6-8
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MONTANA

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 27

Lunch

Welcome & Introductions—ROC Team & Lorie Cahill

Messaging Matters—Michelle Rogers

Break

Police Partnerships & Community Safety
Break

Bus Tour of Missoula ROCs

Travel back to hotel

Dinner & Drinks at Comfort Inn University
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AGENDA

1535 Liberty Lane-Conference Room

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 28
Coffee & Networking

8:30 am
9:00 Governance Training—Ned Cooney
11:00 Break
11:15 State of the ROC

12:00 pm World Café & Working Lunch

1:45 Break

2:00 Grant Applications

2:30 Closing Remarks & Evaluation
3:00 Conclude

Travel safely!
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MONTANA . Resident Owned Communiies
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