

AGENDA

1535 Liberty Lane-Conference Room

FRIDAY - SEPTEMBER 27

TRIDAT - SET TEMBER 27	
11:30 am	Lunch
12:00 pm	Welcome & Introductions—ROC Team & Lorie Cahill
12:30	Messaging Matters—Michelle Rogers
1:45	Break
2:00	Police Partnerships & Community Safety
3:30	Break
3:45-5:30	Bus Tour of Missoula ROCs
5:30	Travel back to hotel
6-8	Dinner & Drinks at Comfort Inn University







AGENDA

1535 Liberty Lane-Conference Room

SATURDAY - SEPTEMBER 28

8:30 am	Coffee & Networking
9:00	Governance Training—Ned Cooney
11:00	Break
11:15	State of the ROC
12:00 pm	World Café & Working Lunch
1:45	Break
2:00	Grant Applications
2:30	Closing Remarks & Evaluation
3:00	Conclude

Travel safely!



